
CITY OF BILOXI PARKS AND RECREATION 

LIFEGUARDING CLASS 

BILOXI NATATORIUM, 1384 Father Ryan Avenue, Biloxi 
228-435-6205 

 

Pretest: (Must be 15 years of age or older) 

Wednesday, April 1 or Thursday, April 2, 2015 at 5 p.m. 

 100 yards Freestyle 

 100 yards Breaststroke 

 100 yards Freestyle or Breaststroke 

 Swim 20 yards, dive and retrieve a 10 pound brick, swim to starting point holding brick within 1 

minute and 40 seconds and tread water without hands for 2 minutes 

 

Class times: Friday, April 10, 2015 - 4 to 9 p.m. 

                       Saturday, April 11, 2015 -8 a.m. to 4 p.m. 

                       Sunday, April 12, 2015 – 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. 

                       Monday, April 13, 2015 – 4 p.m. to 9 p.m. 

                       Tuesday, April 14, 2015 - 4 p.m. to 9 p.m. 

                       Wednesday, April 15, 2015 - 4 p.m. to 9 p.m. 

                       Thursday, April 16, 2015 - 4 p.m. to 9 p.m. 

                       Friday, April 17, 2015 - 4 p.m. to 9 p.m. 

 

Cost: $200.00 for Biloxi Residents --    Book and Mask included in price; $160.00 if book is not needed 

Cost: $250.00 for Non-Biloxi Residents --   Book and Mask included in price; $210 if book is not needed 

 

 

 


